Primrose Schools

Class: IX Time Duration: 40 mins [First Period]
Il Cycle Test — Timetable [2017 - 2018]
Date Days Subject
26.10.2017 Thursday English Language
27.10.2017 Friday Geography
28.10.2017 Saturday Elective — Art: Paper 1
30.10.2017 Monday Physics/EVS
31.10.2017., Tuesday History & Civics
101.11.207 Wednesday Chemistry
102.11.2017 Thursday Language 2 — Tamil/Hindi
1 03.11.2017 | Friday English Literature
04.11.2017 Saturday Biology
06.11.2017 | Monday Mathematics/Commercial studies
07.11.2017 | Tuesday Elective — Computer Application/Physical Education/Art: Paper 2
Il Cycle Test — Portions [2017 - 2018]
SUBJECTS LESSONS
Geography Chapter 4 - Structure of the Earth, Chapter 5: Landforms of the Earth, Chapter 7 : Volcanoes
Physlcs Chapter 6 - Heat and Energy
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Mathematiéé -

UNIT 4 : Geometry, Chapter 15 - Construction of Polygons [Quadrilaterals, Parallelogram]
Chapter 26 - Coordinate geometry Ex 26 (A) & 26 (B)

Corﬁmercial Studies

Chapter 24 - Social Responsibility of Commercial Organisation towards the Environment

' History & Civics

History : Chapter 4 - The Mauryan Empire, Chapter 8 — The Delhi Sultanate [ Slave dynasty]
Civics : Chapter 7 - Local Self-government — Need and Importance, Chapter 8 — Rural Local Self-
government , Chapter 9- Urban Local Self-government.

English Language

ICSE Grammar and Notice Writing

English Literature

Merchant of Venice Act 2 - Scene 1 and 2

Computer Chapter 16 - Values and Types

Application Chapter 17 - Operators and expressions in Java
Chemistry Chapter 7 - Study of Gas Laws

Biology Chapter 10 - Nutrition

EVS

Chapter 6 - Air

Physical Education

Rules: Football, Bio : Chapter 2 — Movements and support (Pg No: 14 - 24)

Art

Still Life: Paper 1 — Pencil Shading, Paper 2 — Nature Study
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